

Fees Schedule

Name of Service: St. Mary's Childcare Campus CLG

Owner/Manager: Manager - Margaret Glancy

Baby (0-1 year)	Adult/Child Ratio 1:3
Full - time: 5 day week / 8 hrs per day	€ 160 from Sept 02nd 2019
Part – time: 5 half days	€ 85
Sessional - 5 days/ 2.16 - 3.30hrs	€ 60
Daily Rate	€ 32
Additional hrs or part off	€4/per hr

Toddler (24- 36 months)	Adult/Child Ratio 1:6
Full - time: 5 day week / 8 hrs per day	€ 160
Part – time: 5 half days	€ 85
Sessional - 5 days/ 2.16 - 3.30hrs	€ 60
Daily Rate	€ 32
Additional hrs or part off	€4/per hr

Pre-school Child (3 - 5years)	Adult/Child Ratio 1:11	
Full - time: 5 day week / 8 hrs per day	€ 155	5
Part – time: 5 day week	€ 85	



Pre-school (2 years 8 months – 5 years) within a Sessional service

Session Length: 3 hours	Adult/Child Ratio: 1:11
5 Sessions per week	€ 64.50
1 Sessions per week	€ 12.00

School Age Childcare

2.10pm - 6.00pm	
5 day week	€ 60
3 day week	€ 36.00
Daily Rate	€ 12.50

3.10pm – 6.00pm	
5 day a week	€ 55
3 day a week	€ 33
Daily Rate	€ 11

2.10pm – 3.10pm	
5 day week	€ 25
3 day week	€ 15
2 day week	€ 10
Daily Rate	€ 5

Breakfast Club 8am - 9.25am	
5 day week	€ 27.50
3 day week	€ 16.50
2 day week	€ 11.00
Daily Rate	€ 5.00